1064 DOOR CONTROLLER MODULE
The PACOM 1064 Door Controller Module is a single card reader
access control interface designed specifically to operate with
PACOM Controllers and security software.
The 1064 communicates via the multi-drop RS485 port to PACOM
Controllers. It provides a hard-wired interface connection for one
independent access control device using standard Wiegand or
magnetic stripe formats. The 1064 supports redundancy (degraded

RoHS l EN50130-4 l EN55032 l FCC Part 15/B Class A l CUL CSA-C22.2 l UL 1076/ULC/ORD-C1076 l
UL294
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NUMBER TYPE CODE DESCRIPTION
300 060 007 1064R-003 1064 Door Controller
300 060 008 1064R-004-UL 1064-UL Door Controller
400 050 005 1064ENC-CON 1064 Door Controller (with enclosure and DC converter)
400 050 008 1064-ENC 1064 Door Controller (with enclosure)
900 200 599 1064-KIT 1064-UL Door Controller Kit
January 2021 3 of 3 Information is subject to change without notice. © PACOM Systems